
 
 

Meeting: Leicestershire Local Access Forum  
Date/Time: Thursday 5 October 2023 at 2.00 pm 
Location:, Framland Committee Room, County Hall, Glenfield  
Contact:  Mr. E McWilliam (Tel. 0116 305 7086)  
Email:   footpaths@leics.gov.uk  

 
AGENDA  

 
1.  Chairman’s Welcome 

2.  Introductions 

3.  Apologies for absence 

4.  Declarations of Interest 

5.  Minutes of last meeting 

6.  Matters arising not on the agenda 

7.  LCWIP Guest Speaker (to be confirmed) 

8.  ROWIP Update (EM) 

9.  Planning and Travel Update (RD) 

10.  Update on BHS Lost Ways Project (VA) 

11.  Update on Unrecorded Ways Group (RA Project) (RD) 

12.  Orders Update (PL) 

13.  Charnwood Forest Update (RD) 

14.  Deregulation Act Guidance (EM) 

15.  Any Other Items which the Chairperson has decided to take as urgent 

16.  Future Formal Forum meetings: 

• Thursday 25 January 2024, 2.00 pm 

• Wednesday 29 May 2024, 2.00 pm 

• Tuesday 29 October 2024, 2.00 pm 
 
Dates of UW Working Meetings 
 

• Thursday 30 November 2023, 2.00 pm 

• Wednesday 21 February 2024, 2.00 pm 

• Tuesday 30 April 2024, 2.00 pm 

• Thursday 27 June 2024, 2.00 pm 

• Wednesday 25 September 2024, 2.00 pm 

• Tuesday 26 November 2024, 2.00 pm 
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